

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

WRIT PETITION No. 36603/2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	31.12.2025	<u>VN, J</u> It is represented that this matter pertains to the revenue roster. The Registry is directed to verify and post before the bench having roster in Motion List. eha _____ VN, J	

